TECHNICAL GUIDE – SCrEw
 FASTENErS ©
2023 DEw
ALT   – rEV. A
SECTION CONTENTS
ANCHORS & FASTENERSGeneral InformatIon
S
c

S
3
ORDERING INFORMATION
Fab-Lok Fasteners
Cat. No. Grip Range1
(in.)
Maximum
Penetrating Length2
Head Height3
(in.)
Head Diameter 4
(in.)
Maximum Width
after Installation5
(in.)
Carton Qty.
Fab-Lok with Carbon Steel Screw
DFSEZJ100 .060 to .250 1.300 0.385 0.710 1.125 1,000
DFSEZJ120 .250 to .500 1.600 0.385 0.710 1.250 1,000
DFSEZJ140 .500 to .750 1.800 0.385 0.710 1.250 1,000
Fab-Lok with 300 Series Stainless Steel Screw
DFSEZJ210 .060 to .250 1.300 0.385 0.710 1.125 1,000
DFSEZJ230 .250 to .500 1.600 0.385 0.710 1.250 1,000
DFSEZJ250 .500 to .750 1.800 0.385 0.710 1.250 1,000
1. Grip range is the material thickness necessary to achieve an effective fastening. This thickness includes any fixtures and base material.
2. Maximum Penetrating Length is measured from underneath the aluminum collar to the end of the screw. Actual penetrating Length varies on the connection and can be calculated by
subtracting the overall thickness of the fastened material(s) from the Maximum penetrating length.
3. Head height is measured from the bottom of the sealing washer to the top of the screw head.
4. Head diameter is the diameter of the collar of the aluminum sleeve.
5. Maximum width after installation is the width of the expansion tines at the minimum grip range thickness. This width decreases as the attachment thickness increases. The width of the
clamping tines are approximately 0.950" at the upper end of the grip range for each respective fastener.
Setting Tool for Fab-Lok Fasteners1
Cat. No. Description Std. Pack
DFSEZJ900 Holding Sleeve with Socket 1
The nominal outside diameter of the Fab-Lok setting tool is 1.50". This is the minimum clearance required when installing Fab-Lok
fasteners with this setting tool.
Screwguns
Cat. No. Description